
Glengarry Skating Club Dates to Remember: Winter 2020, Ice Parade 2020, Spring 2020, Summer 2020 
(as of January 25, 2020) 
PLEASE NOTE:  this is updated periodically, please check for changes 
 
Mon, Jan 6; First Day Winter20 sessions for CanSkate, AdultSkate, CanPowerSkate & AdultPowerSkate 
Mon, Jan 6; First Day Winter20 sessions for Star A, StarSkate, & Development 
Sat, Feb 1; Competition Simulation Ok Regionals (modified StarSkate & Development ice times) 
Fri, Feb 7 – Sun, Feb 9; Okanagan Regional Championships Competition (Salmon Arm, BC) 
Fri, Feb 7; NO ICE (away at competition) 
Sat, Feb 8; NO ICE (away at competition) 
Mon, Feb 17; NO ICE (Family Day) 
Sat, Feb 29; Competition Simulation Ok Regionals (modified StarSkate & Development ice times) 
Fri, Mar 6 – Sun, Mar 8; BC/YK SS StarSkate Final Competition (Kelowna, BC) 
Fri, Mar 6; NO ICE (away at competition) 
Sat, Mar 7; NO ICE (away at competition)  
TBD; Ice Parade Picture Day 
Thu, Mar 12; Last Day Winter20 sessions for CanSkate, Pond Hockey, & AdultSkate 
Thu, Mar 12; Last Day Winter20 sessions for Star A, StarSkate, & Development 
Fri, Mar 13; Winter Test Day for Star6+ (McLaren Arena, Penticton, BC) 
Sat, Mar 14; Ogopogo Event (McLaren Arena, Penticton, BC) 
 
Sunday, March 15, 2020 – Friday, March 27, 2020; NO ICE (Spring Break) 
 
Sat, Mar 28; First Day Ice Parade 2020 rehearsals 
Tue, Apr 7; Last Day Ice Parade 2020 rehearsals 
Wed, Apr 8; Ice Parade 2019 – Dress Run 
Thu, Apr 9; Ice Parade 2019 – Show Night 
 
Tue, Apr 14; First Day Spring20 sessions for CanSkate, CanPowerSkate, Star A, & StarSkate 
Sat, Apr 25; Glengarry Skating Club AGM & Awards 
Fri, May 1 – Sun, May 3; BC/YK Section AGM & Awards 
Mon, May 18; NO ICE (Victoria Day) 
Thu, Jun 11; Last Day Spring20 sessions for CanSkate, CanPowerSkate, Star A 
Fri, Jun 12; Last Day Spring 20 sessions for StarSkate 
Fri, Jun 12; Spring Test Day for Star6+ (OHTC Arena, Penticton, BC) 
 
Saturday, June 13 – Sunday, June 28, 2020; NO ICE (June Break) 
 
Mon, Jun 28; First Day Summer20 sessions for Star A, StarSkate, & Development 
Wed, Jul 1; NO ICE (Canada Day) 
Mon, Aug 3; NO ICE (BC Day) 
Fri, Aug 7; Last Day Summer20 sessions for Star A, StarSkate, & Development 
Sat, Aug 8; Summer Test Day for Star6+ (McLaren Arena, Penticton, BC) 
Sat, Aug 8; Competition Simulation for SSSS 
Sat, Aug 8; Glengarry SC Team BBQ 
Mon, Aug 10 – Wed, Aug 12; Ice for SSSS competitors only (modified ice times) 
Thu, Aug 13 – Sun, Aug 16; BC/YK SS SummerSkate Competition (Burnaby, BC) 
 
Monday, August 13 – Tuesday, September 8, 2020; NO ICE (August Break) 
 
 


